BUTTERFLY VALVES C&
C INDUSTRIES, INC.
CCTX FLOW
 PRODUCTS, INC.
C&
C INDUSTRIES, INC.
CCTX FLOW
 PRODUCTS, INC. INDUSTRIES
Table Of Contents
Section Page No.
How To Order 1
C200 Series Wafer & Lug
     Features 2
     Dimensional Data 3
LR/LG200 Series Wafer & Lug
     Features 4
     Dimensional Data 5
LN200 Series Wafer
     Features 6
     Dimensional Data 7
T200 Series 8
G200 Series 9
Series ESD Actuator 10
Series ESA Actuator 11
Design Information
Top Works Dimensions 12
Torque, Flow Values, & Seat Information 13
Lever, Gear, & Extension Information 14
Installation Guide 15
Terms and Conditions 16
Other C & C Products 17
C200 Lug
C200 Wafer
LG200 Lug LN Series Wafer
LR Series Wafer
T200 Series
G200 Series
Actuation
How To Order
Valve Type Size Series Disc
Material
Body
Material
Stem
Material
Seat
Material Actuator
BF 040 LW D D 1 B L
Lever L
Gear G
BUNA-N B
E.P.D.M. E
F.K.M. (Viton®) V
P.T.F.E. (Tefl on®) T
Neoprene® N
Hypalon® H
416 Stainless 1
316 Stainless 2
304 Stainless 3
Monel K500® 4
Aluminum-Bronze A
Ductile Iron (Ni Plated) D
Ductile Iron (Nylon Coated) N
A351 Gr. CF8M (316) Stainless S
A351 Gr. CF8 (304) Stainless P
Monel 400® M
C200 Series Wafer LW
C200 Series Lug LL
LR200 Series Wafer LR
LG200 Series Lug LG
LN200 Series Wafer LN
T200 Series SE
G200 Series GG
Double Flanged DF
Cast Iron C
Ductile Iron D
A351 Gr. CF8M (316) Stainless S
A216 Gr. WCB (Carbon) Steel W
2" 020
2.5" 025